

Introducing Soulhakker: Healing Through Internal Martial Arts

A New Look at Martial Arts for the Nervous System

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, January 9, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Soulhakker is proud to announce the launch of its innovative online platform dedicated to enhancing well-being through internal martial arts practices such as Tai Chi and Qigong as well as Functional Nutrition. Founded by wellness expert Danielle Pashko, Soulhakker offers on-demand instructional videos, community support, and resources aimed at improving energy, mental clarity, and inner peace.

Soulhakker distinguishes itself by focusing on inner wellness and connecting to the soul, providing an



Healing Starts with The Nervous System

- alternative to traditional biohacking methods that emphasize external tools. The platform's offerings include:
- Daily Soul Series: A collection of videos designed to guide users through daily practices of Tai Chi and Qigong.
- Community Content: Access to a supportive community and additional resources on wellness and nutrition.
- Expert Guidance: Insights from global health leaders and practitioners highly experienced in functional medicine, movement, mindfulness and healing.

"After facing my own chronic health challenges, I discovered the profound impact of internal martial arts on healing and nervous system regulation," said Danielle Pashko, founder of Soulhakker. "Our mission is to share these ancient practices to help others achieve balance and vitality in their lives."

Soulhakker offers flexible subscription plans, including a 7-day free trial, monthly, and yearly options, making it accessible to individuals seeking to improve their health and well-being.

For more information, visit soulhakker.com.

About Soulhakker

Soulhakker is an online community dedicated to enhancing energy, well-being, mental clarity, and inner peace through internal martial arts practices such as Tai Chi and Qigong. Founded by wellness expert Danielle Pashko, Soulhakker provides on-demand instructional videos, community support, and resources focused on inner wellness and connecting to the soul.

Media Contact Danielle Pashko Founder, Soulhakker Email: info@soulhakker.com

Danielle Pashko
Soulhakker
+1 917-549-3187
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/774930842

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.